92th FINA World Swimming Championships (25m)

Manchester 2008
Event 116 Men's 4 x 200m Freestyle Finals
10 APR 2008 - 21:27 4 x 200m Nage Libre Hommes Finales
RESULTS
Résultats
Record Splits NOC (Relay) Location Date
WR 6:52.66 ~ 5040 14312 2:33.22  3:25.87 AUS - Australia Melbourne (AUS) 31 JUL 2007
41543  509.88  5:59.74
CR 6:59.08 5028 1:4492  2:36.07  3:3035 |TA - ltaly Shanghai (CHN) 6 APR 2006
42186 51575  6:05.73
Final
Rank Lane NOC Name RT.  50m 100m  150m  200m Time _ 1ime
Behind
1 2 AUS - Australia 6:55.65 CR
PALMER Kirk 0.75 24.07 50.56 1:17.46 1:44.23 (2) 1:44.23
BRITS Grant 0.23 23.95 51.12 1:18.07 1:44.89 (2) 3:29.12
SPRENGER Nicholas 0.23 23.78 49.61 1:16.08 1:43.11 (1) 5:12.23
MONK Kenrick 0.46 23.66 50.14 1:17.03 1:43.42 (1) 6:55.65
2 5 GBR - Great Britain 6:56.52 0.87
RENWICK Robert 0.78 24.36 51.44 1:18.40 1:44.83 (3) 1:44.83
CARRY David 0.25 24.23 50.92 1:17.96 1:4419 (1) 3:29.02
HUNTER Andrew 0.14 23.94 50.72 1:17.68 1:44.04 (2) 5:13.06
DAVENPORT Ross 0.26 23.48 49.53 1:16.21 1:43.46 (2) 6:56.52
3 6 ITA - Italy 6:58.39 2.74
BREMBILLA Emiliano 0.83 24.91 51.38 1:18.54 1:45.90 (5) 1:45.90
ROSOLINO Massimiliano 0.33 24.05 50.13 1:17.21 1:44.68 (4) 3:30.58
CASSIO Nicola 0.38 24.06 50.64 1:17.82 1:45.28 (4) 5:15.86
MAGNINI Filippo 0.20 23.25 49.45 1:15.99 1:42.53 (3) 6:58.39
4 4 USA - United States 7:00.19 4.54
LOCHTE Ryan 0.72 24.48 51.30 1:17.90 1:4415 (1) 1:44.15
MARGALIS Robert 0.28 25.00 52.26 1:19.76 1:45.76  (3) 3:29.91
JENSEN Larsen 0.11 24.37 51.18 1:18.47 1:45.38 (3) 5:15.29
VAN WIE Doug 0.27 23.74 50.15 1:17.26 1:44.90 (4) 7:00.19
5 7 RUS - Russia 7:01.72 6.07
LOBINTSEV Nikita 0.83 24.77 51.72 1:19.05 1:45.70 (4) 1:45.70
LAGUNOV Evgeniy 0.32 23.75 51.14 1:19.01 1:45.75 (6) 3:31.45
POLISHCHUK Mikhail 0.03 24.08 50.84 1:18.70 1:46.03 (6) 5:17.48
SUKHORUKOV Alexander 0.32 24.07 50.06 1:17.08 1:44.24 (5) 7:01.72
6 3 NED - Netherlands 7:03.22 7.57
WILDEBOER Olaf 0.73 24.79 51.47 1:18.64 1:45.98 (6) 1:45.98
ZASTROW Mitja 0.38 24.29 51.58 1:18.63 1:44.65 (5) 3:30.63
VAN VELTHOVEN Bas 0.35 23.84 50.52 1:18.18 1:45.68 (5) 5:16.31
REIINS Joost 0.35 24.24 51.12 1:18.85 1:46.91 (6) 7:03.22
7 8 POR - Portugal 7:10.75 15.10
CARVALHO Diogo 0.73 25.26 52.55 1:19.74 1:46.95 (7) 1:46.95
VENANCIO Tiago 0.36 24.02 51.25 1:19.14 1:47.94 (7) 3:34.89
MOURAOQ Duarte 0.21 24.22 51.72 1:20.01 1:48.40 (7) 5:23.29
NIZ Adriano 0.38 24.66 51.78 1:19.61 1:47.46 (7) 7:10.75
8 1 POL - Poland 7:15.89 20.24
GASIOR Lukasz 0.77 25.10 52.61 1:20.68 1:48.36 (8) 1:48.36
ROKICKI Michal 0.23 26.00 54.22 1:22.49 1:49.91 (8) 3:38.27
GIMINSKI Lukasz 0.20 25.19 52.91 1:21.25 1:49.07 (8) 5:27.34
WOJT Lukasz 0.11 24.57 52.13 1:20.39 1:48.55 (8) 7:15.89
Legend
WR World Record ER  European Record CR  Championships Record
R.T. Reaction Time DSQ Disqualified DNF Did not Finish DNS Did not Start
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